-
Athletics

Australia.

Australian Mountain Running Championships

Orange, NSW
24" March 2024

Open Men 11km

1 Ben St Lawrence NSW 47:12
2" Michael Sutton NZL  49:09
3 Zbynek Hanys NSW 50:05
4t Leo Patterson NSW 51:15
5t Declan McKenzie VIC  53:43
6" Patrick Matthews VIC  54:37
7" Jonathan McLennan NSW 55:06

8t Ettienne Blumstein-Jones ACT 55:49

gt Nick Walker NSW 58:50

10" Steve Bushby NSW 59:32

11" Stephen Brown NSW 1:00:42
121 Daniel Boulton NSW 1:02:45
13" Nathan Mudie NSW 1:03:16
14"  Peter Finlay NSW 1:05:26
15" Earl O’Brien NSW 1:06:32
16" Tony Williams NSW 1:08:44
17" Scott Timbrell NSW  1:12:33
18™ Merlin Allan NSW  1:20:43
19" Felix Koeppen NSW 1:23:24

20t Dennis Williams NSW 1:40:42



Open Women 11km

1
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10%
110
120

13"

Steph Auston
Channa Marsh
Emily Bartlett
Em O’Sullivan

Courtney Luken

Anne-Marie-Cook

Audrey Hall
Bec Davies

Di Kipp

Jo Treasure
Margaret Kenny
Jodie McDonald

Luisa Sims

Junior Men 6km

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

Tadhg Nolan
Robert Shannon
Nicolas Irwin

Lachlan Irwin

Junior Women 6km

1St

Mikayla McLean

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW

NSW

59:48

1:01:49

1:02:12

1:02:35

1:07:46

1:08:09

1:09:25

1:16:30

1:16:59

1:20:21

1:20:55

1:21:16

1:27:02

21:21

21:51

28:29

55:31

23:27



