

Australian Mountain Running Championships

Orange, NSW

24th March 2024

Open Men 11km

1 st	Ben St Lawrence	NSW	47:12
2 nd	Michael Sutton	NZL	49:09
3 rd	Zbynek Hanys	NSW	50:05
4 th	Leo Patterson	NSW	51:15
5 th	Declan McKenzie	VIC	53:43
6 th	Patrick Matthews	VIC	54:37
7^{th}	Jonathan McLennan	NSW	55:06
8 th	Ettienne Blumstein-Jones	ACT	55:49
9 th	Nick Walker	NSW	58:50
10 th	Steve Bushby	NSW	59:32
11 th	Stephen Brown	NSW	1:00:42
12 th	Daniel Boulton	NSW	1:02:45
13 th	Nathan Mudie	NSW	1:03:16
14 th	Peter Finlay	NSW	1:05:26
15 th	Earl O'Brien	NSW	1:06:32
16 th	Tony Williams	NSW	1:08:44
17 th	Scott Timbrell	NSW	1:12:33
18 th	Merlin Allan	NSW	1:20:43
19 th	Felix Koeppen	NSW	1:23:24
20^{th}	Dennis Williams	NSW	1:40:42

Open Women 11km

1 st	Steph Auston	NSW	59:48
2 nd	Channa Marsh	NSW	1:01:49
3 rd	Emily Bartlett	NSW	1:02:12
4 th	Em O'Sullivan	NSW	1:02:35
5 th	Courtney Luken	QLD	1:07:46
6 th	Anne-Marie-Cook	NSW	1:08:09
7^{th}	Audrey Hall	NSW	1:09:25
8 th	Bec Davies	NSW	1:16:30
9 th	Di Kipp	NSW	1:16:59
10 th	Jo Treasure	NSW	1:20:21
11 th	Margaret Kenny	NSW	1:20:55
12 th	Jodie McDonald	VIC	1:21:16
13 th	Luisa Sims	NSW	1:27:02

Junior Men 6km

1 st	Tadhg Nolan	NSW	21:21
2 nd	Robert Shannon	NSW	21:51
3 rd	Nicolas Irwin	NSW	28:29
4^{th}	Lachlan Irwin	NSW	55:31

Junior Women 6km

1st Mikayla McLean NSW 23:27